Oct 07 2024 (17:59) India Rail Info 1

Bhagat ki Kothi - Okha Special Fare Special/04805 - Exp - NWR

VG/Viramgam Junction to SUNR/Surendranagar junction
1h 48m - 65 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 10:30 0 | 0 56 |229 [NWR
2 LUNI |Luni Junction 11:00 11:03 3m |0 |1 28 |42 |113 [NWR
3 DOR |Dundara 11:38 11:40 2m [0 |1 53 70 NWR
4 SMR  |Samdari Junction 12:00 12:05 5m |0 |1 76 68 NWR
5 MKSR |Mokalsar 12:28 12:30 2m [0 |1 102 |58 [174 INWR
6 |[JOR Jalor 13:04 13:07 3m 1 135 (74 [160 |[NWR
7 MON |Modran 13:35 13:38 3m [0 |1 170 |73 [137 INWR
8 MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 14:01 14:04 3m |0 |1 198 |41 |153 [NWR
9 RNV  |Raniwara 14:50 14:52 2m |0 |1 229 |75 NWR
10 |DQN |Dhanera 15:20 15:22 2m |0 |1 264 |31 [135 [NWR
11 |BLDI |BhildijJunction 16:30 16:35 5m |0 |1 300 |64 WR
12 |PTN  |Patan 17:23 17:25 2m |0 |1 351 |65 WR
13 |MSH |Mahesana Junction 18:02 18:04 2m |0 |1 390 |48 |93 |WR
14 |VG Viramgam Junction 19:26 19:28 2m 1 456 (36 WR
15 |SUNR |Surendranagar 21:16 21:18 2m (0 |1 521 |84 (72 |WR
Junction
16 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 22:11 22:13 2m |0 |1 595 |54 |86 |[WR
17 |RIT Rajkot Junction 23:00 23:10 10m |0 |1 637 |58 [119 |WR
18 |HAPA |Hapa 00:28 00:38 10m [0 |2 713 |22 |15 |WR
19 |JAM  |Jamnagar 01:01 01:06 5m |0 |2 722 |68 |8 WR
20 |KMBL |Khambhalia 01:54 01:56 2m [0 |2 776 |73 WR
21 |DWK |Dwarka 03:05 03:10 5m |0 |2 860 |19 [7 |WR
22 |OKHA |Okha 04:40 0 |2 889 |- 0 |WR

Oct 07 2024 (17:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



